
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E
25.77 FT TO E R/W MOUNT CARMEL
RD, S 1114.23 FT, E 202.35 FT,

DORTCH TIMOTHY D/DORTCH LISA C
1084 SW MOUNT CARMEL AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-4S-16-02820-007
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000053767 Generator 08/04/2025

15764 SFR 300 07/12/1999

2000HX Base Yr

1084 SW MOUNT CARMEL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,392 112.5040 126.00 301,392 1999 1999 0 0 0 32.50 67.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1812

BAS 1,812 100 1,812 154,111

FGR 542 55 298 25,345

FOP 584 30 175 14,884

FSP 128 40 51 4,338

FST 102 55 56 4,763

3,168 2,392 203,440

BAS= W14 FSP= W16 S8 E16 N8$ S8 W16 N18 W12 S23 FOP= W8 S21
E60 N8 W52 N13$ S13 E70 N26 W5 FST= N6 W17 S6 E17$ W17 FGR=
N6 E17 N22 W23 S28 E6$ W6$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,052.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,578

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

11,078

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.16 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 13,340


